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TableE.—Lake Coleridge
Electric-power
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Public
Works

Department
..

..

76

1,561,081
48,748*....2,378

171,127..
40,054
75,630
29,863
25,580

..
171,127

Ashburton
Power
Board..

..

..

3,069
302,374

34,928....555

35,483
9,237
9,598

16,138
2,400
2,481

37

39,891

..
4,408

Banks
Peninsula
Power
Board

..

..

912

97,626
10,478

4,118
343

336

15,275
2,028
5,194
6,123..

1,042
901

15,288
..

13

Christchurch
City
Council

..

..25,415
584,312

188,373*..2,987
4,921
201,171
63,110f
46,560
26,211
30,749

11,099
..

182,619
18,552

Eyre
County
Council

..
..

..

148

6,400
1,394

......1,394
671

163

273

..

50

..
1,157

237

Halswell
County
Council

..

..

127

6,627
1,662

....11

1,673
720

513

263

..
50

..
1,546
127

Heathcote
County
Council

..

..1,122

23,985
7,484..260

25

7,769
3,081
2,485
626

..
456

..
6,648

1,121

Kaiapoi
Borough

Council
..

..

455

10,333
2,939..142..3,081
949

1,089
641

, ..
253

..

2,932
149

Kowai
County
Council

..

..

..

293

23,812
2,600

..

8

59

2,667
677

420
1,205| ....

448
2,750

..
83

Lyttelton
Borough

Council
..

..

552

5,000
4,360......4,360

1,588
1,841

235

!
..

100

18

3,782
578

Malvern
Power
Board

..

..

..
577

52,297
5,369

..

391

445

6,205
1,897
1,252

2,425
981

417

50

7,022
..

817

Rangiora
County
Council

..

..450

25,040
5,476....759

6,235
2,690

1,401
1,469

..
270

23

5,853
382

Riccarton
Borough

Council
..

..

1,147

16,820
8,139

..

3

..

8,142
2,817
3,216
581
j

765

40

..
7,419
723

South
Canterbury
Power
Board

5,053
264,768
33,419..100

347

33,866
14,067

2,984
8,752

!

554

4,470
147

30,974
2,892

Springs-EIlesmere
Power
Board

..

..

1,716
*

102,332
16,177

..

188

173

16,538
3,404
2,386
6,350

1,000
1,065
1,606
15,811

727

Sumner
Borough

Council
..

..

916

13,032
5,351

....8

5,359
1,544

462

459

..
81

21

2,567
2,792

Tai
Tapu

Dairy
Company

..

..

240

10,271
3,592..744..4,336

1,521
1,744

416

348

..
217
4,246
90

Waimairi
County
Council

..

..2,750
64,936

16,434*
....1

16,514
5,065{
4,927

2,543!

..
947

..

13,561
2,953

Waitaki
Electric
Power
Board

..

..2,605
130,105

24,720..887

105

25,712
4,626
5,975
6,429
j

5,300
1,712

..

24,042
1,670

Totals
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47,623
3,301,151
421,643
4,118
6,053

10,123
566,907

119,692
132,264

156,769
71,960
50,113

3,468
539,235
32,993
5,321

,,

*

sates
to
other

distributing
bodies,
totalling—Public

Works
Department,

£120,001:
Christchurch

City
Council,
£4,890;
Waimairi

County
Council,
£79.

t
After

deducting
amount
paid
by
Waimairi
County

Council,
£4,890.
t
After

deducting
amount
paid
by

Springs-EUesmere
Power
Board,
£79.
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